214431
214437
214439
214627
214631
214632
214774
215049
215069
215072
215076
215115
215116
215152
215153
215156
215159
215229
215229
215246
215257
215258
215271
215299
215300
215301
215308
215316
215325
215325
215325
215325
215325
215325
215328
215352
215352
215352
215352
215352
215352
215357
215357
215357
215357
215357
215364
215364
215364
215444
215445
215448
215449
215451
215452
215453

" 215453

215478
215478
215479

215484
215485
215486
215489
020430
020430
020430
020430
020430
020430
020430
020430
020430
||020430
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FISHER SCIENTIFIC
SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY
DELL MARKETING LP

B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INC
ADVANCED MEDICAL SUPPLY
RED RIVER INDUSTRIES
ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
EMPIRE ROOFING & -
LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
JENNINGS SERVICES LLC
GARRETT, CHARLES

ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC
SKILLPATH SEMINARS
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO

TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND

OKLA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE
SHARPE, MATTHEW S
SHARPE, MATTHEW S
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
HEDGES, SUSAN

NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL

SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS

MORBIDITY & MORTALITY
VERISIGN INC

BNA

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
PARKS OIL CO

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
CITY OF TULSA

CROSS COUNTRY UINIVERSITY
CITY OF TULSA

BUSINESS TRAVEL
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN
RAPENNE, CYNTHIA
NELSON, NANCY B

NELSON, NANCY B
BRADSHAW, BETSY
BRADSHAW, BETSY

CITY OF TULSA
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
EMORY UNIVERSITY
RADISSON HOTEL
PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO
CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R
CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R
CITY COUNTY HEALTH

OPERATING SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS EXP
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY
OTHER SERVICES

PROF. & TECH. SERV
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
COMMUNICATIONS SERV
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
TRAINING

UTILITY SERVICES
OTHER SERVICES

PROF. & TECH. SERV
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
UTILITY SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS SERV
COMMUNICATIONS SERV
MILEAGE
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OTHER SERVICES

DATA PROCESSING SERV
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
OFFICE SUPPLIES
UTILITY SERVICES
TRAINING

UTILITY SERVICES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
MILEAGE

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAINING

MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
UTILITY SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS SERV
TRAINING

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
PRINTING,DUPLICATING
PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

PAYROLL

808.48
22.00
30.00

168.55

188.25

149.85

2,098.00
125.83
245.41

1,096.05

170.00
33.58
13.07

149.00

146.86

56,578.24

56.00
21.90
141.00
99.31
52.34
48.42
32.85
164.00
38.00
109.00
70.00
1,913.00
264.19
153.54
25.62
227.90
61.24
88.34
62.26
37.28
7,844.57
7,132.23
61.24
131.89
98.76
100.55
16.38
120.44
16.38
149.58
467.54
70.48
30.11
263.18
199.00
40.37
512.50
22.63
41.61
408.80
65.00
123.74
87.97
33.51
48.39
850.00
982.80
47.38

37,204.00

7,472.71

14,728.00

2,330.00

43,426.00

6,436.00

916.00
2,092.93
1,235.00
1,751.00




