Monday, May 6, 2002 - Continued			
214431	FISHER SCIENTIFIC	0000 10000 0000	
214437	SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY	OPERATING SUPPLIES MISCELLANEOUS EXP	808.48
214439	DELL MARKETING LP	OPERATING SUPPLIES	22.00 30.00
214627	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	168.55
214631 214632	ADVANCED MEDICAL SUPPLY RED RIVER INDUSTRIES	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	188.25
214774	ACCENT MOVING & STORAGE	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY OTHER SERVICES	149.85
215049	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	PROF. & TECH. SERV	2,098.00 125.83
215069 $215072$	EMPIRE ROOFING &	<b>BUILDINGS &amp; GROUNDS</b>	245.41
215072	LEKTRON INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY JENNINGS SERVICES LLC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,096.05
215115	GARRETT, CHARLES	COMMUNICATIONS SERV TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	170.00 33.58
215116	ASPEN PUBLISHERS INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	13.07
215152 215153	SKILLPATH SEMINARS OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	TRAINING	149.00
215156	TULSA COUNTY GENERAL FUND	UTILITY SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	146.86
215159	OKLA DEPT OF AGRICULTURE	PROF. & TECH. SERV	56,578.24 56.00
215229	SHARPE, MATTHEW S	MILEAGE	21.90
215229 215246	SHARPE, MATTHEW S OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	141.00
215257	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	UTILITY SERVICES COMMUNICATIONS SERV	99.31
215258	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	52.34 48.42
215271	HEDGES, SUSAN	MILEAGE	32.85
215299 215300	NATIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL SUPERINTENDENT DOCUMENTS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	164.00
215301	MORBIDITY & MORTALITY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	38.00
215308	VERISIGN INC	OTHER SERVICES	109.00 70.00
215316	BNA	DATA PROCESSING SERV	1,913.00
215325 215325	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	264.19
215325	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES PRINTING, DUPLICATING	153.54 25.62
215325	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	227.90
215325 215325	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	61.24
215328	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE PARKS OIL CO	OFFICE SUPPLIES	88.34
215352	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OPERATING SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES	62.26 37.28
215352	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	7,844.57
215352 215352	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	7,132.23
215352	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING OFFICE SUPPLIES	61.24
215352	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES OFFICE SUPPLIES	131.89 98.76
215357	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	100.55
215357 215357	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	16.38
215357	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES PRINTING, DUPLICATING	120.44
215357	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	16.38 149.58
215364	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	467.54
215364 215364	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	70.48
215444	CITY OF TULSA	OFFICE SUPPLIES UTILITY SERVICES	30.11
215445	CROSS COUNTRY UINIVERSITY	TRAINING	263.18 199.00
215448	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	40.37
215449 215451	BUSINESS TRAVEL MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	512.50
215452	RAPENNE, CYNTHIA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	22.63
215453	NELSON, NANCY B	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	41.61 408.80
215453	NELSON, NANCY B	TRAINING	65.00
215478 215478	BRADSHAW, BETSY BRADSHAW, BETSY	MILEAGE	123.74
215479	CITY OF TULSA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY UTILITY SERVICES	87.97
215484	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	33.51 48.39
215485 215486	EMORY UNIVERSITY	TRAINING	850.00
215486	RADISSON HOTEL PICTURES PLUS FILM DEVELO	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	982.80
020430	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PRINTING,DUPLICATING PAYROLL	47.38
020430	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	37,204.00 7,472.71
020430	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	14,728.00
020430 020430	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	2,330.00
020430	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	43,426.00
020430	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	6,436.00 916.00
020430	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R	PAYROLL	2,092.93
020430 020430	CENTRAL REGION HLTH P/R CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	1,235.00
020300	CITI COUNTI REALIH	PAYROLL	1,751.00